

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: C.C.No.5755 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
09.	13.03.2024	<p><u>TRR, J</u></p> <p>The learned counsel for the respondents requested four (04) weeks time, for approval and for depositing of the amount.</p> <p>In view of the said submission, the respondents are hereby directed to file an affidavit, regarding time they required for approval and for depositing the amount.</p> <p>Post the matter on 19.03.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>TRR, J</u> KBN</p>	

--	--	--	--