

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: C.C.No.5755 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
10.	19.03.2024	<p><u>TRR, J</u></p> <p>The 4th respondent/contemnor filed an affidavit seeking to grant time for a period of eight (08) weeks, enabling the respondents to deposit the amounts by making the correspondence with the concerned authority to pay the requested amounts to be paid from out of the funds of APIIC available with the 1st respondent, for compliance of the order passed by this Court.</p> <p>In view of the affidavit filed by the 4th respondent, six (06) weeks time is granted to the respondents for compliance of the order, failing which respondents shall appear before this Court on the next date of adjournment.</p> <p>Post the matter after six (06) weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>TRR, J</u> KBN</p>	

--	--	--	--