

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: C.C.No.5755 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
11.	30.04.2024	<p><u>TRR, J</u></p> <p>For implementation of the orders passed by this Court, post the matter on 08.05.2024 finally.</p> <p>Pursuant to the order dated 19.03.2024, all the respondents appeared before this Court through video-conference and their presence is dispensed with for the present.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>TRR, J</u> KBN</p>	

--	--	--	--