

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: C.C.No.5755 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

| Sl. No | DATE | ORDER | Office Note |
|--------|------------|--|-------------|
| 16. | 21.01.2025 | <p><u>TRR, J</u></p> <p>Sri J.Dileep Kumar, learned counsel offers to file vakalat on behalf of proposed respondent Nos.5 and 6 and seeks time to file counter-affidavit.</p> <p>List the matter after one (01) week.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">TRR, J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">SNI</p> | |

| | | | |
|--|--|--|--|
| | | | |
|--|--|--|--|