

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. C.C. No.5755 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
22	09-12-2025	<p><u>TRR, J</u></p> <p>As directed by this Court on 02.12.2025, the Land Acquisition Officer appeared before this Court and his presence is hereby dispensed with for the present.</p> <p>At the request of learned counsel for the respondents, list the case after one week.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">TRR, J</p> <p>Siva/JAK</p>	